To: Peggy Siegall IENGNEG_—_GGGEEG—GG———

From: Jeffrey Epstein

Sent: Tue 11/8/2011 7:27:28 PM

Subject: Re: Phillip please call me today. | never get a response from you and always seem to be
begging for answers.

1 see no reason that it takes this long. I want to know how 60- 40 15 calculated and how
distributed and when

On Tue, Nov 8, 2011 at 6:03 PM, Peggy Sicgal || G- ot

Michael. Thank you for you quick response. We are billing a lot of work. There is an employee who is bringing in a
lot of sponsorship money, Brvan is talking about giving him a $25 000 bonus, [ need to know what is going on. |
meed to be on top of money billed, what's paid, expenses, who decides bonuses and what is considered profil to split.
Bryan has set himself ap as evervone working independently for him and this is not acceptable especially il do not
have a clue what'a going on with my name on the door.

Thank you. Peggy

——- Onginal Message —

From: Michael Rubinstein -
To: Peggy Sicgal;

Ce: jeevacationfigimaiLeom <jeevacation@gmail .com>
Sent: Tue Nov 08 11:58:08 2011
Hllh_in:c[: Re: PhiIEiTJ please call me todav. | never get a response fronm you and always seem fo be begoing for answers.,

Dear Pegay:

wie received numerous documents from Katia and are going through everything,  She has been sending additional
information as requested and on her own. it takes time to review all of the documents 'We will let you know the
moment we have completed the work.

Michael.

Sent via DroidX2 on Verzon Wirgless™
----- Original message---——

From: Peggy Siegal

Tao: |

Ce: Michael Rubinstein |GG . iccvacation(@ gmail com

Sent: Tue, Nov 8, 2011 16:19:27 GMT+00:00

Subject: Phillip please call me today. | never get a response from you and always seem to be begging for answers.

#1. Brother's letter of Oct. 12th with a ce to his lawyer
Eric Michaels at Fox Rothchild LLP and his accountant Sy Bressler or Bederson & Company.

Gary requested appraisal of mother's jewelry three times which we have no intention of sending.
You sent a letter in response. have they responded? Please advise asap.

#2. New will?
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#3_ Accountant determining how Bryan Bantry determines 60/40 split and bonus o stafl.want 1o see billing, how

expenses

are determined...and how he determines the billing to profit split. Where is the paper work here? Who has

analysized this for me.

We are billing a lot of money this season. | want to know what is going on asap.

How many times do [ have to ask nicely for some answers. Please advise and call me.

£4 house in Alpine should be sold by end of vear. Buyers negotiating. Palm Beach apt..on the market...no new info

but will call real estate agent today.
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The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of

Jeffrey Epstein

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jecvacation(@ gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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